

MBI.

	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Entries must be e Technician or Rep	Inspection indorsed with pair Facility. (ns, Tests, Repa Name, Rating and See back pages fo	airs and Alte d Certificate Nu or other specific
<i>'</i> a_	MAKE Cirrus MODEL SR22 G3 Turbo/Prespe S/N: 3127 REG. NO: 811JT WORK ORDER: 157 Airframe Entri Installed new R	es	Repa 2701 Sant Phor	n Davidson Aviation, Inc. air Station No. YYKR678L I Airport Avenue Ia Monica, CA 90405 ne: (Maint 310-391-6293) (Avionics 3		DATE: 10/8/2012 A/C TSN: 1250 FLIGHTTIME: 1250	
	Maintenance Rele				1	***************************************	
	The aircraft, airfra current maintenai	nce rules of the	opeller, or appliar Federal Aviation SIGNED:	nce identified above was repaire Administration and is APPROV	d and inspected in a SE FOR RETURN	accordance with the TO SERVICE. Work Order: 15790	
			Kim Davidson Certified Repair S	Station No. YYKR678L	Printed by	/ EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
	1			a			1
MOI S/N: REC	CE: Cimus Design Co DEL: SR22 3127 3. NO: N811JT RK ORDER: 26234	orp. A	Repa 1971 Sant	nerican Aircraft Maint air Station No. Z5SR421Y 11-B Campus Drive ta Ana, CA 92707 ne: (949) 852-8420	enance, Inc.		DATE: 11/8/2012 A/C TSN: TACH: 1218.8
Air	frame Entries						
Rep	laced right aft nav lig	ght, operational	check good.				
THIS	S AIRCRAFT OR CO	OMPONENT HA	AS BEEN REPAIR	RED AND/OR INSPECTED AS WORTHY AND IS APPROVED	OUTLINED ABOVE RETURN TO SER	E IN ACCORDANCE WITH VICE.	CURRENT
DA	TE: 11/8/2012		SIGNED:	12-1		v	Vork Order: 26234
	F 100 10		ichard Sanchez	tation No. Z5SR421Y		Printed by EBis 3	(datcomedia.com)

RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Te Entries must be endorsed with Name Technician or Repair Facility. (See ba	, Rating and Certificate Number
MAKE: Cirrus Design MODEL: SR22 S/N: 3127 REG. NO: N811JT WORK ORDER: 2627		Rej 197 Sai	nerican Aircraft Maintenance, Inc. pair Station No. Z5SR421Y 711-B Campus Drive nta Ana, CA 92707 one: (949) 852-8420	DATE: 12/4/2012 A/C TSN: TACH: 1233.5
Airframe Entrie	ed #2 alternator	with new alternate	or s/n H-L121467. Run up engine and check charging system	and checked good.
THIS AIRCRAFT OR	COMPONENT	HAS BEEN REPA	AIRED AND/OR INSPECTED AS OUTLINED ABOVE IN ACC RWORTHY AND IS APPROVED RETURN TO SERVICE.	ORDANCE WITH CURRENT
MAINTENANCE RUI	LES OF 14 CFR	., 11 13 1 00 10 7	1	Work Order: 26270
DATE: 12/4/2012		SIGNED:	m	==: a (determedia com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche	Station No. Z5SR421Y	inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
DATE: 12/4/2012		Richard Sanche		inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

1 Approving National Assatusit Authority Country 1 AA 1 mited States 1 Cognition on National Address Continental Motors, 2039 Broad Str	AUTHORIZED RE FAA FORM 8130-3. 74R	NONTHINESS APPROVA	FICATE		S silvan Transcip Namery
: Observations Name and Address	8 Part Number		· ·		234506
7 Description 1 ALT ASM-24V-70A-BEL1-D	RV 657199	a Epinophik •	10.0	PC =508	Work Order Contract Inspire Number 310118 0000103609
		N/A	in Occurre	11 Senal Batch Number	12 Status Work
Remarks AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL			3 5	See Block 13	New
Description ALT ASM-24V-70A					
Entities the nems identified above were manufactured in conformity I X Approved design data and are in condition for safe operation Non-approved design data specified in Block 13	n Approvair Authorization No.	Certifies that unless	13.9 setum to Servee ransed specified 1 Block mice with Title 1: Code'e	Other regulation speci 13, the work identified in Block of Federal Regulations, part 43 an	fied in Block 13 12 and described in Block 13 was d in respect to that work, the trems are
Stenet & Nicholis	DMIR-511010-CE	20. Anthonzed Stgmature:	500		Approval/Certificate No.:
page (Typed or Printed) Daniel L. Nicholas	Nov/08/2012	22. Name (Typed or Printer	d)	23	Date (m/d/y);
	User/Ins	taller Responsibilities		I	
	s document alone does not autom	atically constitute authority	to install the part	t/component/assembly	ty of the country specified in B

AR 	TACH FLIGHT		f Inspections, Tests, Repairs endorsed with Name, Rating and Ce pair Facility. (See back pages for other pages)	
	Tornado Alley Continued Ai	Kim Davidson Aviation, Inc. Repair Station No. YYKR678L 2701 Airport Avenue Santa Monica, CA 90405 Phone: (Maint 310-391-6293) (Avior AW Airshares Checklist	Alley Maintenance Checks I/A/W od half of RH turbo heat shield w/newInstalled new RH MLG lower strut	
	Maintenance Release The aircraft, airframe, engine, p			
	DATE: 10/16/2012	SIGNED:	Work Order: 15940	
	1	Kim Davidson Certified Repair Station No. YYKR678L	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
	+			. 17

AR TE	RECORDING TACH TIME	ne, Rating and C	rs and Alterations Certificate Number of other specific entries.)				
	air filter with ne M.M.—Check Checks I/A/W 1 good.—Replace	res vicing of airc lition. Checl lition. CW 10 induction, ex fornado Alle bed RH brak H & RH brak ractices.	Repair 2701 A Santa N Phone. Traft, check battery, a general condition of the Inspection of thaust, and hoses y Continued Airword a caliper O-rings we disc and brake li	Davidson Aviation, Inc. Station No. YYKR678L irrport Avenue Monica, CA 90405 (Maint 310-391-8293) (Avionics brakes, lights, tires, check of Propeller—Checked Ni for condition and security orthiness 22-6460004—Co v/new. Bled brakes and in inings w/new.—Serviced a identified above was repaire demonstration and is APPROV	k induction & exhaust nose's and baffling. Re LG wheel fork for proper 	eplace engine er torque per Maintenance erational check np stickers. standard	
			SIGNED	EM L	///	Work Order: 16160	
	DATE: 1/17/2013					PHOIN CIGHT, 10100	
	DATE: 1/1//2013	\\	Kim Davidson Certified Repair Sta	ution No. YYKR678L	Printed by EBis	3 (datcomedia.com)	
	DATE: 1/1//2013	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		ation No. YYKR678L	Printed by EBis	3 (datcomedia.com)	

M Ti R V	Traffic systemReplaced F	Repair St 2701 Aim Santa Mm Phone: (I ties Skywatch rec function test (RH passenger lease rame, engine, plance rules of the	Davidson Aviation No. YYKR678L port Avenue onica, CA 90405 Maint 310-391-6293) Deiver s/n: 85954 goodReplace headset jack nurse Federal Aviation SIGNED Kim Davidson	(Avionics 310-39 4 and reinstalliced pitot heat out. Function te	ed after being s current sensor v est good.	v/new. Functio	DATE: 3: A/C TSN FLIGHTTIME C/W System setu In test good.	N: 1283.3 E: 1283.3	
N T C	Maintenance Re The alicraft, sirti current maintena	ease rame, engine, pa ance rules of the	ropelier, or appliante Federal Aviation	coe identification	ove was repaired	and inspected in	accordance with the		
	1		Kim Davidson				Work Order	r. 16174	
			Certified Repair S	Station No. YYK	R678L	Printed t	by EBis 3 (datcomed	dia.com)	
						9 5			
	- g								
		1	1	io	Himmed,				
			 						

R	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Entries must be e	endorsed with Na	ame, Rating and (irs and Alterations Certificate Number of other specific entries.)
E	ESTANTO		0202	recrimician or ne	pair racility. (See	Dack pages for	Office appearing offices,
-	MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22 G3	Kim f	Davidson Avia	ition, Inc.		DATE: 5/7/2013	
	Turbo/Prespe S/N: 3127	Repair S	Station No. YYKK678L			A/C TSN: 1324.1 FLIGHTTIME: 1324.1	
	REG. NO: 811JT WORK ORDER: 16:	Santa M	irport Avenue Monica, CA 90405				
		Phone: ((Maint 310-391-6293)	(Avionics 310-391-0692)			
	Airframe Entr		6				
	Performed 50t	hr servicing I/	AW Airshares Ch	hecklist. Performed 50hr sengine controls. Ran up an	ervicing of aircraft brak	kes, battery,	
	Maintenance 0	Checks I/A/W	V Tornado Alley (Continued Airworthiness 2	2-6460004 Rechard	/W I ornago Alley ged system .10	
	degree drop in	n tempRe	placed RH main	tire & add shim for obd w	ear.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	Maintenance Re	elease		,	1000		
	The second contract of the con			1	\triangle		
	current mainter	rame, engine, in nance rules of the	propeller, or appliar he Federal Aviation	nce identified above was report Administration and is APPRO	med and inspected in account of the property o	ordance with the SERVICE.	
	DOMESTIC RESIDENCE			/1/1/1/	11/1		
	DATE: 5/7/2013	3	SIGNED:	Mille	111	Work Order: 16394	
			Kim Davidson	Station No. YYKR678L	Printed by EB	lis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
			Certineu Repair	Station No. 1 TRRO/OL			
							
	-						
	1						201
	4						
				1			

EAR 0	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Entries must be en	Inspections dorsed with Na	, Tests, Repairs ame, Rating and Cer	and Alteration
ATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repa	air Facility. (Sec	e back pages for oth	er specific entrie
	Checklist a been inspet to be in Alf compliance Due 8/201-Tornado A 100hr/12m G243R Cleaned ai brake calip Next Due 8 re-installed master cyli upper brad NLG uppegear rebou	Entries at this aircraft and has been ected in accor RWORTHY Ce at this time. 4. ELT Batter alley Maintena in Clean & re- teplaced #6 Cond re-packed with a cero-rings with a	determined to be redarce with an ACONDITION	Kim Davidson Aviation, Inc. Repair Station No. YYKR678L 2701 Airport Avenue Santa Monica, CA 90405 Phone: (Maint 310-391-6293) (Avion ected in accordance with an A be in AIRWORTHY CONDITI ANNUAL inspection I.A.W. Ci Researched All AD's through mo ELT test and inspection. I /2018C/W Am-Safe Airba v/W Tornado Alley Continued ine air filter I/A/W TAT-SI08-C ewReplaced nose tire w/ne s w/grease. Balanced nose w/ ices and installed new Brake T itre due to outboard wear. Cle H brake master cylinder by re- action test checked goodR turbo support bracket & teflon by Aero Welding. Torqued NI bed RH brake pads w/new. Fu	NNUAL inspection ONI certify that rrus Checklist and Bi-weekly issue 20 A.W. FAR 91.207 g Restraint Diagno Airworthiness 22-6 15Replaced Ma ew 5.00-5 6 Ply Go heel and re-installe femp stickers. RH is aned & re-packed placing all o-rings w eplaced LH wasteg sleeve for rod w/n G bolts per Cirrus	DATE: 8/23/2013 A/C TSN: 1360.6 FLIGHTTIME: 1360.6 FLIGHTTIME: 1360.6 I.A.W. Cirrus this propeller has has been determined 013-16. All AD's are in (d). FAR 91.207(d) stic, test goodC/W i460004C/W in Battery w/new Gill odyear Flt Special II. dReplaced RH orake caliper O-rings wheel bearings & w/new. Reinstalled gate support bolt and ewRe-installed MM	
	Maintenance R The aircraft, air current mainter	rframe, engine,	propeller, or applitude federal Aviation	lance identified above was repair on Administration and is APPROV	ed and inspected in a	ccordance with the O SERVICE.	
	DATE: 8/23/20	13	SIGNED.	non		Work Order: 16566	
			Kim Davidson Certified Repai	nir Station No. YYKR678L	Printed by	EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	

YEAR 20 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspection Fitries must be endorsed with N Technician or Repair Facility. (So	Vame, Ra	iting and Certif	icate Number of
	MODEL S/N REG. N CYCLE	0. N81	27 1JT	MATHER AVIATION 818-782-7471 7240 HAYVENHURST AVENUE VAN NUYS, CALIFORNIA 92406 IRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	DATE W.O.# HOBBS. AFTT	4-Oct-13 801561 1385.9	
	I certif accord Airwor Willia Signat	y that with respi dance with curre thy and Returne am P. Noctor ure RS # 1MER8	ect to the work pent FAA regulation and to Service. No	s P/N 5217-00-3. Op and leak checked ok. erformed, this aircraft/engine/propeller/appliance was ins. Only those items specified in the SHOP Order hav other representations concerning Airworthiness are e	e been inspec xpressed or in	ted and found to be	•
	CERT	IFICATE#					

YEAR 20 Date	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Altera Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific endorse)
	MAKE: Cirrus Desi MODEL: SR22 S/N: 3127 REG. NO: N811JT WORK ORDER: 26 Airframe Entr	r 6766 ries		American Aircraft Maintenance, Inc. Repair Station No. Z5SR421Y 19711-B Campus Drive Santa Ana, CA 92707 Phone: (949) 852-8420
				. Removed and serviced aircraft battery and re-installed. PAIRED AND/OR INSPECTED AS OUTLINED ABOVE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT
	DATE: 1/3/2014		Work Order: 26766 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
LC	/ESTERN AVION OG ID# 1634 1 811JT S/N 31	10-January-	19300 IKE -2014 WO# RUS SR2	JONES RD. SANTA ANA, CA 92707 YH3R997L # 233293 REF# 233293 HOBBS 1870.9
1 1 2 2 2 2				

N8115T

S. 9. OBrien Eut., Inc. 2706 ST. LOUIS AVENUE SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755 TEL: 562-988-9546 - FAX: 562-997-8862 E-Mail: Sidlaca@verizon.net

WORK ORDER NO. D.O.T. #B528

HY 39539

HYDROSTATIC TEST FINDINGS AND C	OMPLETION REPORT
CUSTOMER AMERICAN AIRCRAFT MACUIT ADDRESS SAIA CUSTOMER P.O. #:	Date Received: 3.3.14 Units Received this P.O Unit
Part Number: O2 (0 N 2003 - 3 Manufacturer: Kidde HTL/PacScl Scott Puritan BVE TAVCO AVOX OTHER Description: 02 Cyl Pnu. Res. OTHER CAR UTON CUSTOMER REPORTED DISCR	Cylinder Serial #:
Hydrostatic Test Due: Other:	
Date of Mfg: 11.07 SIZE: 77 CF Z Last Hydro: 11.07 CI [] DOT Rating:	TEST PRESSURE
8162-1850	
Parts Missing: None Safety Cap(s) Valve(s): Other: Additional Parts Received: None Safety Caps Strap/Clamp Exterior Condition: Good Fair Poor Other: Interior Inspection: Pass Fail Hidden Damage: None Comment	Fitings: Mask Other;
Repairable: Yes No BER/Scrap No Serviced Per MFG: HTL/PacSci Kidde D.O.T./CFR49 OTHER Serviced I.A.W. Customer Procedures Manual: Yes No Other:	☐ Yes Drawing # None ☐ Manual # Rev. 1/2_
Hydrostatic Test IAW DOT/CFR49, PART 180.2 Repaired Recharge - Wt. and/or L	cope of Work:

MAKE Cirrus Design Corp. MODEL SR22 S/N 3127 REG NO NBILLI WORK ORDER 26854



American Aircraft Maintenance, Inc.

Repair Station No. 255R421Y

19711-B Campus Drive Santa Ana, CA 92707

Phone (949) 852 8420

DATE 3/7/2014 A/C TSN 1425 7

FLIGHTTIME 1425 7

tions

ier of

itries.)

Airframe Entries

Compiled with an Annual inspection in accordance with FAR Part 43, Appendix D, using Cirrus Airplane Maintenance Manual Model SR22 section 05-20 as a guide. All Armorthmess Directives are in compliance at this time through bi-weekly issue 2014-04. Complied with Tornado Alley Turbo Instructions for Continued Airworthmess. Installed new heat shield to left lower cowling. Reposition and secured left side exhaust heat shields. Complied with TAT Si08-05 Rev. A, induction air filter cleaning and servicing. Replaced magneto pressurization filter. Artex ME406 ELT 12 month test and inspection per FAR 91 207(d) due Aug 2014. Replaced cylinder #4 EGT probe Removed and replaced all nose goar puck pan bumpers with new Also replaced rebound bumper. Replaced left main tire Removed oxygen bottle and re-installed. Oxygen bottle hydrostatic test complied with by S.J. OBrien CRS #QK3R792L. Service oxygen to full. Leak check good. Replaced left and right brake linings and shims.

THIS AIRCRAFT OR COMPONENT HAS BEEN REPAIRED AND/OR INSPECTED AS OUTLINED ABOVE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT MAINTENANCE RULES OF 14 CFR, IT IS FOUND AIRWORTHY AND IS APPROVED RETURN TO SERVICE

DATE: 3/7/2014

SIGNED:

Work Order: 26854

Richard Sancher Certified Repair Station No. Z5SR421Y Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)



Midwest Aircraft Refinishing 11038 Hwy 37 Bld A Box 8 Hibbing, MN 55746 (218)404-0314 Cirrus Design Corp SR22

22 May 2014

Hobbs- 1904.5 Fit- 1435.5 22-3127 NN811JT

Removed and disassembled engine cowlings, flight controls, fairings, wheel fairings, cabin doors, wing tips, baggage door, access panels, grab handles, and entry steps in preparation for paint work. Prepped and painted aircraft and associated parts IAW SR22 AMM Ch 51. Displayed N# on aircraft. Replaced all required exterior placards. Replaced all interior upholstery and carpet IAW SR22 AMM. Balanced primary flight controls and are within limits. Re-assembled aircraft. All checks good. Replaced exterior hardware. All work performed IAW SR22 AMM. All W&B changes negligible. I hereby approve this airframe for return to service.

Ross W. Robillard

A&P # 3353760

Signature_

EAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspe Entries must be endorsed Technician or Repair Faci	ctions, Tests, Repairs and Alteration with Name, Rating and Certificate Number lity. (See back pages for other specific entri
	Abilene Aer Registration Aircraft S/N The Pitot / St and found to Systems were Pilots ADC S Transponder	# N811J' : 3127 atic, Altim comply IA e tested to /N: 20601	eter, Transpo W PART 43 A 20,000 feet. 995	Hobbs: 1925.4 Inder and Automatic Pressure Appendix E and F, as required Standby Altimeter	Date: 06/11/2014 W.O. # 18521 re Altitude Reporting systems were tested ted by FAR 91.411 and FAR 91.413.
Air Ins	craft S/N 3127	M Line Cut el guantity	eter: <u>1451.2</u> ters, using ki indicating sys	t P/N 25347-002, IAW Cirr tem IAW STC SA02825NY in	Registration# N811JT Date: 6/26/12 Sus Maintenance Manual and BRS instructions structions and Cirrus Wiring M/M 28-40-01, Approved for return to service Jason Trevino APIA3309979

EAR 0 ATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)			
	MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR2: S/N: 3127 REG. NO: N8 WORK ORDE	2 11JT :R: 114820	Clear Star	Clear Star Aviation Repair Station No. 5CSR009B 4765 Frank Luke Dr Addison, TX 75001 Phone: 972-267-2376	DATE: 8/11/2014 A/C TSN: 1456.7 FLIGHTTIME: 1456.7		
	panel for pite	ch trim systen	n. Re-flowed sold	ector. Replaced pins with newFound cold er jointReloaded configuration file for SKY. ad Repair Station 5CSR009B.	solder at wire splice behind circuit breaker 497 traffic box on G1000 System.		
	DATE: 8/11/	2014	SIGNED:	wholey	Work Order: 114820		
	1		Menge, Ada	m /	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)		
	MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR2 S/N: 3127 REG. NO: NE WORK ORDI	22 311JT	ſ	Clear Star Aviation Repair Station No. 5CSR009B 4765 Frank Luke Dr Addison, TX 75001 Phone: 972-267-2376	DATE: 9/2/2014 A/C TSN: 1456.7 FLIGHTTIME: 1456.7		
	MODEL: SR2 S/N: 3127 REG. NO: NE WORK ORDI Airframe Installed ov Aug 28, 201 needed Pertinent deta	B11JT ER: 114847 Entries erhauled air of 14Tightened	ata computer P/N nose wheel spind on file at this Certific	Clear Star Aviation Repair Station No. 5CSR009B 4765 Frank Luke Dr Addison, TX 75001 Phone: 972-267-2376 011-00882-10 S/N 20601995, see Garmin lie nut and set to correct tension. Replaced	DATE: 9/2/2014 A/C TSN: 1456.7		
	MODEL: SR2 S/N: 3127 REG. NO: NE WORK ORDI Airframe Installed ove Aug 28, 201 needed	B11JT ER: 114847 Entries erhauled air of 14Tightened	Cloar Sta	Clear Star Aviation Repair Station No. 5CSR009B 4765 Frank Luke Dr Addison, TX 75001 Phone: 972-267-2376 1011-00882-10 S/N 20601995, see Garmin fle nut and set to correct tension. Replaced	DATE: 9/2/2014 A/C TSN: 1456.7 FLIGHTTIME: 1456.7		

	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Insp Entries must be endorse Technician or Repair Fac	ections, Tests, ed with Name, Rati cility. (<i>See</i> back pa	Repairs and Altaing and Certificate Nages for other specificate Nages for other specif
S/	AKE: Cirrus ODEL: SR22 N: 3127 EG. NO: N811JT ORK ORDER: 11493		Repai 4765 Addis	ar Star Aviation r Station No. 5CSR009B Frank Luke Dr on, TX 75001 e: 972-267-2376	u u	DATE: 2/11/2015 A/C TSN: 1506.4 FLIGHTTIME: 1506.4
	irframe Entries		54 945a	_		
R	eplaced the air filte eals. Engine was re ith the instructions	er element. Re emoved and s for continued	eplaced the brak ent out for overh airworthiness do	e with current Cirrus Design Aircrat te caliper o-rings. Cleaned the fuel laul by Western Skyways W/O #W ocument 102NMAN0003 Rev. ES er FAR 91.207(d), battery expiration	l gascolator and replace O51119lnspected O2 s erviced and tested the #	d the fuel bowl system in accordance 1 battery. Battery
M tu g a u ir fl	115475-003Repair imbuckle P/N MS2 od end,yaw cartridg rommetsRemoved nd collar gap per C nder floor boardsS	red right hand 1251-A5SInstee and cables. d rust , primed CDC AMMCle Secured wire kick panel air dleReplaced	baffleBlended stalled new sectiAdjusted R/H md, painted spots ceaned TKS fluid in pedestal to provent ball retentic	astalled new spinner baffle P/N 154 and primed and touch up Engine non of heat tape and installed new chain landing gear strut grommetR. Nose strutSealed left belly heafrom under floor, ran anti ice systeme to the spingRe-attached co-pilot AMS P/N 21063-001Replaced the ELT	nount paintInstalled ne- cherry rivet on Left lower e-installed main landing at shield gap with red RT m, and found not leaks ketInstalled new R/H ic Safe tie blockInstalled i	w Air conditioning cowlAdjusted rudder gear fairing VAdjusted flap travels Removed FOD from ower door latchRe missing tie wraps on
11	esearched AD's throu	igh bi-weekly is	sue of this date, all	AD's are in compliance at this time. I compliance at this time.	ertify that this aircraft has be	een inspected in accordance
R w fo	rith an annual inspecti	frame, aircraft e nistration and is	ngine propeller, or	r appliance identified was repaired/insper to service. Pertinent details of repair a	ected in accordance with cur	companying discrepancy rent requirements of the
R w fo	ith an annual inspections. The aircraft, airf ederal Aviation Admin	frame, aircraft enistration and is	approved for return SIGNED:	r appliance identified was repaired/inspe	ected in accordance with cur are on file at this Certified R	ccompanying discrepancy rrent requirements of the epair Station 5CSR009B

YEAR 20 Date	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (<i>See</i> back pages for other specific entries.)			
	MAKE: Cirru MODEL: SR: S/N: 3127 REG. NO: N: WORK ORD Airframe	22 811JT ER: 115038 Entries	SOMORE	Clear Star Aviation 4765 Frank Luke Dr Addison, TX 75001 Phone: 972-267-2376 DATE: 2 1/8 1/S A/C TSN: 1511.8 FLIGHTTIME: 1511.8			
	with an annu forms. The a	al inspection ar aircraft, airframe	nd was determined , aircraft engine, pr	tis date, all AD's are in compliance at this time. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance to be in airworthy condition. I have reviewed the file on this aircraft and the accompanying discrepancy ropeller, or appliance identified was repaired/inspected in accordance with current requirements of the ad for return to service. Pertinent details of repair are on file at this Certified Repair Station 5CSR009B. D: Work Order: 115038			
	J DATE: 2,	110/12	OIOIL	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)			

Abilene Aero Inc. 2850 Airport Blvd. Abilene TX 79601WO# 13569

Registration# N811JT

Date: 4/22/15

Aircraft S/N 3127

Meter: 1523.6

Total Time: 1523.6

Removed Electric fuel pump P/N5712-00-3 S/N 3525 and installed P/N5712-00-3 pump S/N 0044 OH by CRS#QYIR334Y. Ops check and leak check ok.

> Approved for return to service Mark Reed APIA3398125

Abilene Aero Inc. 2850 Airport Blvd. Abilene TX 79601 Meter: 1572.8

WO# 15-13735

Registration# N811JT

Date: 9/9/15

Aircraft S/N 3127 Installed an overhauled CO detector, P/N 452-201-010RX, S/N 85314.

> Approved for return to service George Wilkins AP450828487

MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22 S/N: 3127 REG. NO: N811JT WORK ORDER: 115341 Clear Star Clear Star Aviation

May, Kevin Certified Repair Station No. 5CSR009B

Repair Station No. 5CSR009B 4765 Frank Luke Dr Addison, TX 75001 Phone: 972-267-2376

DATE: 12/7/2015 A/C TSN: 1609 FLIGHTTIME: 1609

Airframe Entries

Complied with SB2X-42-11 Perspective S/W Update v0764.24.

This aircraft/component is determined to be in airworthy condition is ok for return to serve. Pertinent details of repair are on file at this Certified Repair Station 5CSR009B.

DATE: 12/7/2015

SIGNED:

Work Order: 115341

rinted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations YEAR EI ICUT TIME IN Entrine must be andered with Name Rating and Cartificate Number of

Abilene Aero Inc. 2850 Airport Blvd. Abilene TX 79601 Aircraft S/N 3127

WO# 13919

Registration# N811JT

Date: 3/2/16

Meter: 1628.8

Total Time: 1628.8

Airworthiness Directives Through

2015-04

- ♦Ops checked interior and exterior lights. ♦Checked battery electrolyte level, specific gravity and serviced battery as required.
- ◆Checked brake res. fluid level and serviced as required. ◆Inspected and serviced tires as required. ◆Removed, cleaned,

inspected, packed and re-installed wheel bearings. ◆Removed screen, inspected, cleaned, re-installed fuel bowl and leak checked.

- ◆Checked cable tensions, surface travels and lubed flight controls. ♦Inspected all placards interior and exterior. ♦C/W all Supplemental Type Certificate Instructions for Continued Airworthiness as required. Painted and Installed new Left inboard flap hinge fairing P/N 16892-003. ◆Serviced Oxygen to 1850psi. ◆Resealed right brake wheel cylinder using new o-rings, P/N 101-
- 34500. Bled brake and installed new temp sensors. ♦R&I new brake linings, P/N 066-06200 to Lt. brake cylinder as required.
- ♦Installed an inflatable seat belt harness system EMA controller module, P/N 508358-421, S/N RA29FEB16-8, overhauled by CRS# PQ1967NM . ♦Installed new velcro to RH trim piece of center console. ♦Installed 2 new placards P/N 12430-016 for rocket caution.
- ♦R&I new nut plate on RH wheel fairing close out as required. ♦ Re-torqued fuel line and fitting to fuel manifold and clean fuel stains.

Descre Williams
Approved for return to service

George Wilkins AP450828487

I Certify this aircraft has been inspected IAW FAR 43 appendix D Annual inspection and found to be in an Airworthy condition.

Approved for return to service

Mark Reed APIA3398125

YEAR 20 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries)			
	Abilene Aer Registration Aircraft S/N Removed Star The Pitot / Star comply IAW Pa Pilots Encoding Transponder M	n N811JT N: 3127 Indby Altimetic, Altimete ART 43 App	ter, P/N 5934, er, Transpond pendix E and	2850 Airport Blvd. Abilene TX 79602 Date: 09/01/2016 W.O. # 19981 AD-3 S/N 469615, and Installed New Standby Altimeter, P/N 9934P-3 S/N 511236 er and Automatic Pressure Altitude Reporting systems were tested and found to east required by FAR 91.411 and FAR 91.413. Systems tested to 20,000 feet. Standby Altimeter S/N 511236			
	-						
	. •						